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MRO Name

ALPHA MEDICAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED
10Bridge Medical

Affinity Medical Services Ltd

AML Reporting Ltd

Blackrock Medical Reporting Ltd
Bodycare Clinics Ltd (TIER 1)
CHARTWELL MEDICAL

Citimedical Limited

CL Medicall Aid Ltd (Tier 1)
Connexus Medical Appointments Ltd
Denton Ross Itd

Doctors Chambers (UK) Ltd (Tier 1)
Elite Medical Appointments

Evoque Medical Ltd

Excell Medical Reporting

Hayes & Co Services Ltd

Index Medical (A Trading Style of Ascentis Medical

Services Ltd)

Indigo Medical Ltd

Jupiter Medicals Limited

Medical Legal Appointments Ltd (Tier 1)
MEDICAL REPORTS LTD (MRL)
Medicals (uk) Itd

Medici Health Limited

Medreport Services Limited

ML Doctors Ltd

Mobile Doctors Limited (Tier 1)
NRI Medical Limited

On Medical Ltd (Tier 1)

Optimal Med Limited

Pegasus Medical

Platinum Medical Solutions
Premex Services Limited (Tier 1)
Premier Medical (Tier 1)

Quest Medico Legal Ltd

Quick Reporting

Rapid Medical Services (UK) Ltd
Red Med Reporting Limited

SK MEDICAL PRACTICE (TIER 1)
Speed Medical Examination Services (Tierl)

Med@

Companies House Ref

5046506
9988676
07672576
9881695
9498608
05011409
09860175
09306329
06789140
07821240
08932694
07485950
6991442
08106185
04702271
07032192

8923698

09482548
09531480
2548131

04041033
08845838
07369303
05247314
06848520
02446392
09879936
05773924
08164081
7012748

11298192
3281191

10126139
09738331
10485275
8566337

09545516
04467878
3566725
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Summerhill Medical Reporting Itd

Target Medical Solutions Ltd

TB Medical Reporting Limited

TLB Medicals

Tri Star Medicals Limited

UK Independent Medical (Tier 1)

Vantage Medicals UK Ltd (www.vantagemedicals.co.uk)
Vertex Medical Solutions

Xpede Medical Ltd

You Medicals Limited

9480666
08339516
9519415
8545198
07605090
4530717
09493213
10884329
07459726
9697025
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