

Operational MROs

Date: 18 September 2019

Owner: MedCo Registration Solutions



MRO Name Companies House Ref

ALPHA MEDICAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED	5046506
10Bridge Medical	9988676
Affinity Medical Services Ltd	07672576
AML Reporting Ltd	9881695
Blackrock Medical Reporting Ltd	9498608
Bodycare Clinics Ltd (TIER 1)	05011409
CHARTWELL MEDICAL	09860175
Citimedical Limited	09306329
CL Medicall Aid Ltd (Tier 1)	06789140
Connexus Medical Appointments Ltd	07821240
Denton Ross Itd	07821240
Doctors Chambers (UK) Ltd (Tier 1)	07485950
Elite Medical Appointments	6991442
• •	08106185
Evoque Medical Ltd	
Excell Medical Reporting	04702271
Hayes & Co Services Ltd Index Medical (A Trading Style of Ascentis Medical	07032192
Services Ltd)	8923698
Indigo Medical Ltd	09482548
Jupiter Medicals Limited	09531480
Medical Legal Appointments Ltd (Tier 1)	2548131
MEDICAL REPORTS LTD (MRL)	04041033
Medicals (uk) Itd	08845838
Medici Health Limited	07369303
Medreport Services Limited	05247314
ML Doctors Ltd	06848520
Mobile Doctors Limited (Tier 1)	02446392
NRI Medical Limited	09879936
On Medical Ltd (Tier 1)	05773924
Optimal Med Limited	08164081
Pegasus Medical	7012748
Platinum Medical Solutions	11298192
Premex Services Limited (Tier 1)	3281191
Premier Medical (Tier 1)	10126139
Quest Medico Legal Ltd	09738331
Quick Reporting	10485275
Rapid Medical Services (UK) Ltd	8566337
Red Med Reporting Limited	09545516
SK MEDICAL PRACTICE (TIER 1)	04467878
Speed Medical Examination Services (Tier1)	3566725
	2000, 20



Summerhill Medical Reporting Itd	9480666
Target Medical Solutions Ltd	08339516
TB Medical Reporting Limited	9519415
TLB Medicals	8545198
Tri Star Medicals Limited	07605090
UK Independent Medical (Tier 1)	4530717
Vantage Medicals UK Ltd (www.vantagemedicals.co.uk)	09493213
Vertex Medical Solutions	10884329
Xpede Medical Ltd	07459726
You Medicals Limited	9697025